
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
81

22N
8N

1
26
51
14
28
29
10

51N
30
5

04
22
8T
47
8

20
98
11
83

22P

Name
Tristan Van Wieringen
Trevor Noles
John Hunter Nemechek
Cody Coughlin
Travis Braden
Brandon Oakley
Carson Hocevar
Jack Smith
Austin Kunert
Steve Dorer
Stephen Nasse
Joshua James
Michael Clancy, Jr
Phil Bozell
Chad Pendleton
Scott Tomasik
Dakota Stroup
Hope Hornish
Jack Dossey III
Jay Sommers
DJ Weltmeyer
Andy Bozell
Matthew Parsons

Class
JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

Best Tm
16.115
16.199
16.205
16.215
16.215
16.322
16.335
16.349
16.376
16.441
16.445
16.455
16.459
16.494
16.506
16.534
16.543
16.560
16.562
16.659
16.666
16.706
17.137

Diff

0.084
0.090
0.100
0.100
0.207
0.220
0.234
0.261
0.326
0.330
0.340
0.344
0.379
0.391
0.419
0.428
0.445
0.447
0.544
0.551
0.591
1.022

Best Speed
111.697
111.118
111.077
111.008
111.008
110.281
110.193
110.098
109.917
109.482
109.456
109.389
109.363
109.131
109.051
108.867
108.807
108.696
108.683
108.050
108.004
107.746
105.036

In Lap
4
4
3
3
4
3
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
4
3
3
4
4
3
3
4

Laps
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
4
4
5
4
4
5
4
4
4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Bud St. Amant Memorial 125

JEGS CRA All Stars Tour

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 17:21:32

Spitzer Motor Speedway 0.500 Miles

8/5/2016 05:38 PM


